
European 
Human Rights
Law Review

Editor: Jonathan Cooper

SWEET & MAXWELL

Issue 5 2015

EDITORIAL
A Note from thè Editor

Jonathan Cooper

OPINION
The History of Judicial Independence in England and Wales

Sir Henry Brooke CMG

ARTICLES
The Legality of a Combination of Disciplinary and Criminal Penalties Applied to Civil 

Servants in thè European Legai Sphere

Professor Dr Ingrid Opdebeek and Dr Stéphanie De Somer

A Bizarre Anomaly? Rights of Politicai Participation and thè Scottish independence 

Referendum: Moohan v Lord Advocate

Howard Davis

Understanding "Quelling a Riot or Insurrection" under Artide 2 of thè ECHR

Hannah Russell

Access to Abortion Services in thè Council of Europe: A  Criticai Analysis of Women's 

Reproductive Rights

Nedim Malovic

CASE ANALYSIS
Powers to Search, Question and Detain under Schedule 7 to thè Terrorism Act 2000: 

Beghal v Director of Public Prosecutions

Howard W ong and Mark Law



European Human Rights 
Law Re vie w

Issue 5 2015

Table of Contents 

Editorial
A Note from thè Editor 
Jonathan Cooper

Opinion
The History of Judicial Independence in England and Wales 
Sir Henry Brooke CMC

Bulletin 

Bulletin: Counter-Terrorism and Human Rights 

Articles
The Legality of a Combination o f Disciplinary and Criminal Penalties Applied to Civil
Servants in thè European Legai Sphere
Professor Dr Ingrid Opdebeek and D r Stéphanie De Somer

A Bizarre Anomaly? Rights of Politicai Participation and thè Scottish Independence 
Referendum: Moohan v Lord Advocate 
Howard Davis

Understanding “Quelling a Riot or Insurrection” under A rtide 2 of thè ECHR 
Hannah Russell

Access to Abortion Services in thè Council of Europe: A Criticai Analysis of Women’s 
Reproductive Rights 
Nedim Malovic

Case Analysis
Powers to Search, Question and Detain under Schedule 7 to thè Terrorism Act 2000: Beghal 
v Director o f  Public Prosecutions 
Howard Wong and M ark Law

Case and Comment
Identoba v Georgia

Magee v United Kingdom

443

446

460

465

474

488

495

505

512

520

524



Dogan Altun v Turkey 527

Lambert v France 530

Chiragov v Armenia 534

Delfi AS v Estonia 538

Abdulla Ali v United Kingdom 543

Nicklinson and Lamb v United Kingdom 546

Book Review 552


