European Human Rights

Law Review

Editor: Jonathan Cooper

Issue 5 2015

EDITORIAL

A Note from the Editor

Jonathan Cooper

OPINION

The History of Judicial Independence in England and Wales

Sir Henry Brooke CMG

ARTICLES

The Legality of a Combination of Disciplinary and Criminal Penalties Applied to Civil Servants in the European Legal Sphere

Professor Dr Ingrid Opdebeek and Dr Stéphanie De Somer

A Bizarre Anomaly? Rights of Political Participation and the Scottish independence Referendum: *Moohan v Lord Advocate*

Howard Davis

Understanding "Quelling a Riot or Insurrection" under Article 2 of the ECHR Hannah Russell

Access to Abortion Services in the Council of Europe: A Critical Analysis of Women's Reproductive Rights

Nedim Malovic

CASE ANALYSIS

Powers to Search, Question and Detain under Schedule 7 to the Terrorism Act 2000: Beghal v Director of Public Prosecutions

Howard Wong and Mark Law

SWEET & MAXWELL

European Human Rights Law Review

Issue 5 2015

Table (of Co	ontents
---------	-------	---------

A Note from the Editor Jonathan Cooper	443
Opinion The History of Judicial Independence in England and Wales Sir Henry Brooke CMG	446
Bulletin	460
Bulletin: Counter-Terrorism and Human Rights	465
Articles The Legality of a Combination of Disciplinary and Criminal Penalties Applied to Civil Servants in the European Legal Sphere Professor Dr Ingrid Opdebeek and Dr Stéphanie De Somer	474
A Bizarre Anomaly? Rights of Political Participation and the Scottish Independence Referendum: <i>Moohan v Lord Advocate</i> <i>Howard Davis</i>	488
Understanding "Quelling a Riot or Insurrection" under Article 2 of the ECHR Hannah Russell	495
Access to Abortion Services in the Council of Europe: A Critical Analysis of Women's Reproductive Rights Nedim Malovic	505
Case Analysis Powers to Search, Question and Detain under Schedule 7 to the Terrorism Act 2000: Beghal v Director of Public Prosecutions Howard Wong and Mark Law	512
Case and Comment Identoba v Georgia	520
Magee v United Kingdom	524

Book Review	*	552
Nicklinson and Lamb v United Kingdom		546
Abdulla Ali v United Kingdom		543
Delfi AS v Estonia		538
Chiragov v Armenia		534
Lambert v France		530
Doğan Altun v Turkey		527